American Studies

Anthropology

Art
Art History
Biology

Biology
Chemistry

Chemistry

Classics

Computer Science

Dance

Economics

Education Studies/ECC
English

Geosciences

Health and Exercise Sciences
History

Management and Business
Mathematics

Music

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Religious Studies

Scribner Library

Social Work

Sociology

Theater

World Languages & Literatures

Matrazzo, Susan

Kane, Katie

Jones, Jill
Deason, Cassie
Kelly, Colleen

Riley, Tracy
Kelly, Colleen

Riley, Tracy
Clarke, Amelia
Newsom, Kim
Grandy, Ellen
Clarke, Amelia
Daly, Peggy
Knickerbocker, Theresa
Goody, Carol
Grandy, Ellen
Matrazzo, Susan
Kindl, Terri
Newsom, Kim
Koskinen, Michele
Lewis, Jennifer

Mock, Debra
McDonough, Barbara
Lloyd, Carol

Lewis, Jennifer
Acee, Lori
Santagato, Linda
Santagato, Linda
Golub, Suzanne
Ivory, Patty

also History

also International Affairs, Sustainability, Self-
Determined Majors, Harder Chair

also Arts Administration and Media and Film Studies

for purchasing and budgets; also Chemistry, SMIC,
and SAIL

also Chemistry

for purchasing and budgets; also Biology, SMIC, and
SAIL

also Biology

also Economics

also Mathematics

also Health & Exercise Sciences

also Classics

also Environmental Studies
also Dance

also American Studies

also Computer Science

Also Religious Studies, Asian Studies and Zankel
Chair

also Neuroscience
also Gender Studies

Also Philosophy, Asian Studies and Zankel Chair

also Sociology and IGR
also Social Work and IGR

also Latin American Studies

Arts Administration

Asian Studies

Civic Engagement

Environmental Studies

First-Year Experience

Gender Studies

Higher Education Opportunity Program
InterGroup Relations Program
International Affairs

Latin American Studies

Management and Business-Harder Chair

Management and Business-Zankel Chair
MDOCS

Media and Film Studies

Neuroscience

Periclean Honors Forum

8/30/2017, 10:06:27 AM

Deason, Cassie
Lewis, Jennifer
Bradshaw, Lisa
Goody, Carol

Taylor, Allie
McDonough, Barbara
Madkin, Devin
Santagato, Linda
Kane, Katie

Ivory, Patty

Kane, Katie

Lewis, Jennifer
Soukup, Judy
Deason, Cassie
Mock, Debra

Bradshaw, Lisa

5261 TLC
5707 Dana
5030 Saisselin
5053 Filene
8365 Dana
5120 Dana
8365 Dana
5120 Dana
5091 Filene
5280 Harder
5360 SRC
5091 Filene
5140 PMH
5150 PMH
5190 Dana
5360 SRC
5261 TLC
8151 PMH
5280 Harder
5320 Filene
5400 Ladd
5280 Dana
5240 Ladd
5300 TLC
5400 Ladd
5506 Library
5411 TLC
5411 TLC
5430 JKB
5722 PMH
5053 Filene
5400 Ladd
5102 Dana
5948 PMH
8111 Starbuck
5240 Ladd
5770 Ladd
5411 TLC
5707 Dana
5722 PMH
5707 Dana
5400 Ladd
5360 Filene
5053 Filene
5280 Dana
5102 Dana

also Art History and Media and Film Studies
Also Philosophy, Religious Studies and Zankel Chair
also Periclean Honors Forum

also Geosciences

also Political Science

also Sociology and Social Work

also Anthropology, Sustainability, Self-Determined
Majors, Harder Chair

Also World Languages & Literatures

also Anthropology, International Affairs, Sustainability,
Self-Determined Majors

Also Philosophy, Religious Studies, and Asian Studies

also Art History and Arts Administration
also Physics

also Civic Engagement
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Self-Determined Majors

Sustainability

Kane, Katie

Kane, Katie

5707

5707

Dana

Dana

also Anthropology, International Affairs, Sustainability,

Harder Chair

also Anthropology, International Affairs, Harder Chair,

Self-Determined Majors

Academic Advising
Dean of the Faculty
Dean of the Faculty
Dean of the Faculty
Dean of the Faculty

Jeska, Sandi
Blair, Sue
Choukeir, Pat
Peterson, Debra
Toma, Brooke

Frances Young Tang Teaching Museum an Ward, Kelly

Registrar's Office

Schick Art Gallery-Assistant to the Director
Sponsored Research

8/30/2017, 10:06:27 AM

Hammond, Kelly
Shepard, Rebecca
Miczek, Anita

5564
5706
5720
5742
5705
8322
5710
5030
5178

Starbuck
PMH
Starbuck
PMH
PMH
Tang
Starbuck
Saisselin
PMH
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