Support Staff Directory

American Studies	Matrazzo, Susan	5261	TLC	also History
Anthropology	Kane, Katie	5707	Dana	also International Affairs, Sustainability, Self- Determined Majors, Harder Chair
Art	Jones, Jill	5030	Saisselin	
Art History	Deason, Cassie	5053	Filene	also Arts Administration and Media and Film Studies
Biology	Kelly, Colleen	8365	Dana	for purchasing and budgets; also Chemistry, SMIC, and SAIL
Biology	Riley, Tracy	5120	Dana	also Chemistry
Chemistry	Kelly, Colleen	8365	Dana	for purchasing and budgets; also Biology, SMIC, and SAIL
Chemistry	Riley, Tracy	5120	Dana	also Biology
Classics	Clarke, Amelia	5091	Filene	also Economics
Computer Science	Newsom, Kim	5280	Harder	also Mathematics
Dance	Grandy, Ellen	5360	SRC	also Health & Exercise Sciences
Economics	Clarke, Amelia	5091	Filene	also Classics
Education Studies/ECC	Daly, Peggy	5140	PMH	
English	Knickerbocker, Theresa	5150	PMH	
Geosciences	Goody, Carol	5190	Dana	also Environmental Studies
Health and Exercise Sciences	Grandy, Ellen	5360	SRC	also Dance
History	Matrazzo, Susan	5261	TLC	also American Studies
Management and Business	Kindl, Terri	8151	PMH	also / microam Gradies
Mathematics	Newsom, Kim	5280	Harder	also Computer Science
Music	Koskinen, Michele	5320	Filene	also computer colorido
Philosophy	Lewis, Jennifer	5400	Ladd	Also Religious Studies, Asian Studies and Zankel Chair
Physics	Mock, Debra	5280	Dana	also Neuroscience
Political Science	McDonough, Barbara	5240	Ladd	also Gender Studies
Psychology	Lloyd, Carol	5300	TLC	also conditional states
Religious Studies	Lewis, Jennifer	5400	Ladd	Also Philosophy, Asian Studies and Zankel Chair
Scribner Library	Acee, Lori	5506	Library	7 100 T Thiodophy, 7 tolari Stadies and Zamer Shair
Social Work	Santagato, Linda	5411	TLC	also Sociology and IGR
Sociology	Santagato, Linda	5411	TLC	also Social Work and IGR
Theater	Golub, Suzanne	5430	JKB	also docial work and lork
World Languages & Literatures	Ivory, Patty	5722	PMH	also Latin American Studies
Program Supert Stiff	IVOIY, Pally	3122	PIVIN	also Latin American Studies
Arts Administration	Deason, Cassie	5053	Filene	also Art History and Media and Film Studies
Asian Studies	Lewis, Jennifer	5400	Ladd	Also Philosophy, Religious Studies and Zankel Chair
Civic Engagement	Bradshaw, Lisa	E400	Dana	also Periclean Honors Forum
		5102	2 44	also i choleari i lonors i cram
Environmental Studies	Goody, Carol	5948	PMH	also Geosciences
	Goody, Carol Taylor, Allie			
First-Year Experience	<u>*</u> :	5948	PMH	
	Taylor, Allie	5948 8111	PMH Starbuck	also Geosciences
First-Year Experience Gender Studies	Taylor, Allie McDonough, Barbara	5948 8111 5240	PMH Starbuck Ladd	also Geosciences
First-Year Experience Gender Studies Higher Education Opportunity Program	Taylor, Allie McDonough, Barbara Madkin, Devin	5948 8111 5240 5770	PMH Starbuck Ladd Ladd	also Geosciences also Political Science
First-Year Experience Gender Studies Higher Education Opportunity Program InterGroup Relations Program	Taylor, Allie McDonough, Barbara Madkin, Devin Santagato, Linda	5948 8111 5240 5770 5411	PMH Starbuck Ladd Ladd TLC	also Geosciences also Political Science also Sociology and Social Work also Anthropology, Sustainability, Self-Determined
First-Year Experience Gender Studies Higher Education Opportunity Program InterGroup Relations Program International Affairs Latin American Studies	Taylor, Allie McDonough, Barbara Madkin, Devin Santagato, Linda Kane, Katie	5948 8111 5240 5770 5411 5707	PMH Starbuck Ladd Ladd TLC Dana	also Geosciences also Political Science also Sociology and Social Work also Anthropology, Sustainability, Self-Determined Majors, Harder Chair Also World Languages & Literatures
First-Year Experience Gender Studies Higher Education Opportunity Program InterGroup Relations Program International Affairs	Taylor, Allie McDonough, Barbara Madkin, Devin Santagato, Linda Kane, Katie Ivory, Patty	5948 8111 5240 5770 5411 5707	PMH Starbuck Ladd Ladd TLC Dana PMH	also Geosciences also Political Science also Sociology and Social Work also Anthropology, Sustainability, Self-Determined Majors, Harder Chair Also World Languages & Literatures also Anthropology, International Affairs, Sustainability, Self-Determined Majors
First-Year Experience Gender Studies Higher Education Opportunity Program InterGroup Relations Program International Affairs Latin American Studies Management and Business-Harder Chair	Taylor, Allie McDonough, Barbara Madkin, Devin Santagato, Linda Kane, Katie Ivory, Patty Kane, Katie	5948 8111 5240 5770 5411 5707 5722 5707	PMH Starbuck Ladd Ladd TLC Dana PMH Dana	also Geosciences also Political Science also Sociology and Social Work also Anthropology, Sustainability, Self-Determined Majors, Harder Chair Also World Languages & Literatures also Anthropology, International Affairs, Sustainability, Self-Determined Majors
First-Year Experience Gender Studies Higher Education Opportunity Program InterGroup Relations Program International Affairs Latin American Studies Management and Business-Harder Chair Management and Business-Zankel Chair	Taylor, Allie McDonough, Barbara Madkin, Devin Santagato, Linda Kane, Katie Ivory, Patty Kane, Katie Lewis, Jennifer	5948 8111 5240 5770 5411 5707 5722 5707	PMH Starbuck Ladd Ladd TLC Dana PMH Dana Ladd	also Geosciences also Political Science also Sociology and Social Work also Anthropology, Sustainability, Self-Determined Majors, Harder Chair Also World Languages & Literatures also Anthropology, International Affairs, Sustainability, Self-Determined Majors
First-Year Experience Gender Studies Higher Education Opportunity Program InterGroup Relations Program International Affairs Latin American Studies Management and Business-Harder Chair Management and Business-Zankel Chair MDOCS	Taylor, Allie McDonough, Barbara Madkin, Devin Santagato, Linda Kane, Katie Ivory, Patty Kane, Katie Lewis, Jennifer Soukup, Judy	5948 8111 5240 5770 5411 5707 5722 5707 5400 5360	PMH Starbuck Ladd Ladd TLC Dana PMH Dana Ladd Filene	also Geosciences also Political Science also Sociology and Social Work also Anthropology, Sustainability, Self-Determined Majors, Harder Chair Also World Languages & Literatures also Anthropology, International Affairs, Sustainability, Self-Determined Majors Also Philosophy, Religious Studies, and Asian Studies

8/30/2017, 10:06:27 AM Page 1 of 2

Self-Determined Majors	Kane, Katie	5707	Dana	also Anthropology, International Affairs, Sustainability, Harder Chair
Sustainability	Kane, Katie	5707	Dana	also Anthropology, International Affairs, Harder Chair, Self-Determined Majors
Ather Summert Staff				
Academic Advising	Jeska, Sandi	5564	Starbuck	
Dean of the Faculty	Blair, Sue	5706	PMH	
Dean of the Faculty	Choukeir, Pat	5720	Starbuck	
Dean of the Faculty	Peterson, Debra	5742	PMH	
Dean of the Faculty	Toma, Brooke	5705	PMH	
Frances Young Tang Teaching Museum an	Ward, Kelly	8322	Tang	
Registrar's Office	Hammond, Kelly	5710	Starbuck	
Schick Art Gallery-Assistant to the Director	Shepard, Rebecca	5030	Saisselin	
Sponsored Research	Miczek, Anita	5178	PMH	

8/30/2017, 10:06:27 AM Page 2 of 2